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Webber-Camden Neighborhood Organization
Statement of Financial Position

As of January 31, 2025

TOTAL

ASSETS

Current Assets

Bank Accounts

1001 Wells Fargo 15,882.12

Total Bank Accounts $15,882.12

Accounts Receivable $28,623.46

Other Current Assets $19,969.11

Total Current Assets $64,474.69

TOTAL ASSETS $64,474.69

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

Liabilities

Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable $100.00

Other Current Liabilities

2100 Loans from Officers 2,500.00

2400 Payroll Liabilities 7,325.48

2500 Deferred revenue 0.00

2510 NRP advances 10,000.00

2511 Nhoods 2020 advance 10,000.00

Total 2500 Deferred revenue 20,000.00

Total Other Current Liabilities $29,825.48

Total Current Liabilities $29,925.48

Total Liabilities $29,925.48

Equity

3100 Net Assets with Donor Restrictions 0.00

3110 Emma B Howe Grant 4,741.14

Total 3100 Net Assets with Donor Restrictions 4,741.14

3200 Unrestricted Net Assets 29,808.07

Net Revenue 0.00

Total Equity $34,549.21

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY $64,474.69

Note
Other Current Assets includes expenses that are currently reimbursable government contracts that have not yet been invoiced for 
reimbursement.

Line 2500 Deferred Revenue represents funds advanced on City and County contracts that will require final reporting or repayment at end 
of contract periods.
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Webber-Camden Neighborhood Organization
Statement of Activity

January 2025

TOTAL

Revenue

4200 Government Support 19,969.11

Total Revenue $19,969.11

GROSS PROFIT $19,969.11

Expenditures

5000 Payroll Expenses 13,128.19

5200 Occupancy

5210 Rent 1,605.60

5220 Internet/Phone 196.16

5247 Business Expenses 373.92

5270 Gen Liability 1,277.08

Total 5200 Occupancy 3,452.76

5300 Supplies & Materials 1,927.03

5400 Community Outreach 112.06

5600 Events and Programs 791.60

5613 Great Streets Grant 2,380.97

Total 5600 Events and Programs 3,172.57

Total Expenditures $21,792.61

NET OPERATING REVENUE $ -1,823.50

Other Expenditures

7200 Change in Unrestricted Net Assets -1,823.50

Total Other Expenditures $ -1,823.50

NET OTHER REVENUE $1,823.50

NET REVENUE $0.00
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Webber-Camden Neighborhood Organization
Statement of Cash Flows

January 2025

TOTAL

OPERATING ACTIVITIES

Net Revenue 0.00

Adjustments to reconcile Net Revenue to Net Cash provided by operations:

1100 Accounts Receivable 4,984.22

1105 Other Accounts Receivable 25,834.60

2000 Accounts Payable -1,800.00

2400 Payroll Liabilities -263.44

Total Adjustments to reconcile Net Revenue to Net Cash provided by operations: 28,755.38

Net cash provided by operating activities $28,755.38

FINANCING ACTIVITIES

3110 Net Assets with Donor Restrictions:Emma B Howe Grant

3200 Unrestricted Net Assets -1,823.50

Net cash provided by financing activities $ -1,823.50

NET CASH INCREASE FOR PERIOD $26,931.88

Cash at beginning of period -11,049.76

CASH AT END OF PERIOD $15,882.12
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Webber-Camden Neighborhood Organization
Monthly Cash Transactions

January 2025

DATE NUM NAME MEMO/DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

1001 Wells Fargo

Beginning Balance -11,049.76

01/02/2025 Auto APS Paychecks 12/31/24 payroll $5,159.71 -16,209.47

01/03/2025 Auto APS Payroll processing fee 12/31/24 payroll $73.05 -16,282.52

01/03/2025 Auto APS Payroll tax payment 12/31/24 payroll $1,759.49 -18,042.01

01/03/2025 15024 Jettsi Boyd Paycheck 12/31/24 payroll $596.67 -18,638.68

01/05/2025 Adobe Acrobat ID Acrobat Pro Subscription $25.06 -18,663.74

01/06/2025 Adobe Acrobat ID Creative Software Subscription $21.79 -18,685.53

01/06/2025 Auto MailChimp enewsletter subscription $13.00 -18,698.53

01/08/2025 Docusign Software subscription $15.00 -18,713.53

01/10/2025 3895 Comcast Business Phone and internet $196.16 -18,909.69

01/10/2025 3897 Great America Financial Services Dec/January Copier lease $264.94 -19,174.63

01/10/2025 3898 Patricia Deinhart-Bauknight Reimbursement for Cowboy Cyber Insurance $1,277.08 -20,451.71

01/10/2025 3900 $2,380.97 -22,832.68

01/10/2025 2024-03 State of Minnesota 1 $33,607.68 10,775.00

01/12/2025 Adobe Acrobat ID Acrobat Pro Subscription $25.06 10,749.94

01/13/2025 5551 U-Haul Moving expense $128.90 10,621.04

01/13/2025 Amazon Ethernet adapter - Jettsi $55.98 10,565.06

01/13/2025 Sarpino's Pizeria $75.02 10,490.04

01/15/2025 3902 Provision LLC January rent $1,605.60 8,884.44

01/15/2025 MN Council of Nonprofits $155.00 8,729.44

01/16/2025 Auto APS Paychecks 1/15/25 payroll $3,719.52 5,009.92

01/16/2025 3901 Robert Thompson Consulting Oct–Dec 2024 bookkeeping and accounting $1,800.00 3,209.92

01/17/2025 Auto APS Payroll tax payment 1/15/25 payroll $1,360.43 1,849.49

01/17/2025 15025 Jettsi Boyd Paycheck 1/15/25 payroll $647.86 1,201.63

01/17/2025 5551 Home Depot $19.88 1,181.75

01/18/2025 Auto APS payroll processing fees 1/15/25 payroll $74.90 1,106.85

01/21/2025 5551 WalMart 6265 N2020:CNNF:03 Occupancy $316.60 790.25

01/21/2025 5551 Home Depot $130.82 659.43

01/21/2025 Home Depot $476.59 182.84

01/21/2025 5551 Amazon Office supplies $64.79 118.05

01/21/2025 Amazon Picture hangers, office decor $241.75 -123.70

01/23/2025 Camden Social Food for open house $791.60 -915.30
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DATE NUM NAME MEMO/DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

01/23/2025 5551 Target $406.61 -1,321.91

01/24/2025 5551 North Market Beverages $57.70 -1,379.61

01/26/2025 pdfsimpli.com Computer program $39.95 -1,419.56

01/27/2025 5551 Facebook Facebook ads $41.36 -1,460.92

01/28/2025 27712-NRP Phase 2:41 $162.79 -1,298.13

01/29/2025 1429-07 Hennepin County:1429-HC Safety Reimbursement for Nov-Dec 2024 expenses $17,180.25 15,882.12

Total for 1001 Wells Fargo $50,950.72 $24,018.84

TOTAL $50,950.72 $24,018.84

5 of 5For management purposes only February 25, 2025


